		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		HAL002003	B. WING	08/16/2023		
IAME OF PF	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET A	DDRESS, CITY, ST	ATE, ZIP CODE		
AYLORS	/ILLE HOUSE		OOL DRIVE SVILLE, NC 28	681		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTI (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROI DEFICIENCY)	D BE COMPL	
D 000	conducted an anuual through August 16, 2	partment of Social Services survey on August 15, 2023 023.	D 000	Responses to the citied deficiencies do n constitute an admission or agreement by the facility of the truth of facts alleged or conclusions set forth in the statement of Deficiencies or Corrective Action Report; the Plan of Crrection is prepared soley as a matter of compliance of State Law.	3	
	<ul> <li>(a) An adult care hor preparation and admi prescription and non- by staff are in accord (1) orders by a licens which are maintained (2) rules in this Secti and procedures.</li> <li>This Rule is not met Based on interviews a facility failed to admir ordered for 1 of 5 sar #3) related to a media of heart attack or stro treat Alzheimer's dise medication to treat al The findings are:</li> <li>Review of Resident # 07/17/23 revealed: -Diagnoses of demer -Recommended level unit (SCU).</li> <li>He was intermittently Review of Resident # 07/13/23 revealed: -Resident #3's admis</li> </ul>	A Medication Administration me shall assure that the inistration of medications, prescription, and treatments ance with: sed prescribing practitioner I in the resident's record; and on and the facility's policies as evidenced by: and record reviews, the hister medications as npled residents (Resident cation used to lower the risk oke, a medication used to ease and administered a lergy symptoms. A surrent FL2 dated tia.	D 358	D 358       Appropriate staff will be trained on the of assessing medication administration to include the requirements of the mediadininistration record (MAR), the MAF accurate and include the following:         -Resident's Name       -Name of medication or treatment ordu-Strength and dosage or quantity of madministered         -Instructions for administering medications and treatments as needed documenting the resulting effect on the Date and Time of administration         -Documentation of any omission of medication or treatment         -Name or initials of the person administmedication or treatment         -If initials are used a signature equival initials is to be documented and maint the MAR.         ED and/or RCC will perform weekly caalong with monitoring compliance throreports for communication provided at findings that are inaccurate and in need for a resolution.         If at any point the facility is found to 1 compliance, we will re-train/in-servic staff to policies and procedures as side of the person administres and the person administres and the maximum administres and the reaction or treatment		
	Ith Service Regulation DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/	SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATUR		TITLE Pr Lackey D	(X6) DATE	

Reviewed and acknowledged by Melissa J. Jones, 9/15/23

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: HAL002003			(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED 08/16/2023	
		B. WING		08			
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET	DDRESS, CITY, STATE	, ZIP CODE			
TAYLORS	VILLE HOUSE		IOOL DRIVE SVILLE, NC 28681				
(X4) ID PREFIX		SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL		ID PROVIDER'S PLAN C PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE AC		(X5) COMPLETI	
TAG		LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	TAG	CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIENC	THE APPROPRIATE	DATE	
D 358	Continued From page	e 1	D 358				
	-Resident #3 was documented as having significant memory loss and needed to be directed.						
	Review of Resident #3's physician's orders dated 07/17/23 revealed: -There was an order for aspirin (used to lower the						
	risk of heart attack or stroke) 325mg by mouth daily. -There was an order for donepezil (used to treat						
		10mg by mouth at bedtime.					
	Review of Resident # medication administr revealed:						
	daily documented as	for donepezil 10mg by mouth					
	-There was an entry daily documented as	for donepezil 10mg by mouth					
	hand on 08/16/23 at -There was a medica	tion multi-dose pack of					
	donepezil 5mg by mo	tion multi-dose pack of buth at bedtime.					
		tion multi-dose pack of eat allergy symptoms) 10mg ing.					
		43's Physician Orders o order for loratadine 10mg ing					

3X3P11

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		HAL002003	B. WING		08	8/16/2023	
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		ADDRESS, CITY, STATE	, ZIP CODE			
TAYLORS	VILLE HOUSE		IOOL DRIVE SVILLE, NC 28681				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN ( (EACH CORRECTIVE A CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIE	CTION SHOULD BE O THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLET DATE	
D 358	Continued From pag	e 2	D 358				
	Interview with a med 08/16/23 at 11:45am -She knew Resident donepezil. -She faxed a physicia 08/12/23 for donepezi but did not follow up -She did not know Re physician order for lo -She had administer multi-dose pack. -She did not compare medication cart to the supposed to. Review of the MA da 08/11/23 revealed do needing donepezil 10 having 5mg. Review of the MA da 08/12/23 revealed do physician order to Re and fill his donepezil Review of the MA da 08/13/23 revealed Re prescription for his do Care Unit Coordinato Telephone interview pharmacy on 07/16/2 -There was no docur sending any orders t	ication aide (MA) on revealed: #3 had the incorrect dose of an order to the pharmacy on zil 10mg by mouth at bedtime with the pharmacy. esident #3 had a physician mg by mouth daily. esident #3 did not have a oratadine. ed the medications in the e the medications on the e eMAR but knew she was illy communication log dated boumentation of Resident #3 Omg with the facility only illy communication log dated boumentation the MA faxed a esident # 3's pharmacy to fix and she would follow up. illy communication log dated esident #3 needed a new onepezil and that the Special or (SCC) was notified. with the facility's contracted 23 at 12:00pm revealed: mentation of the facility o the pharmacy.					
	daily was received of #3's Primary Care Pr	for aspirin 81mg by mouth n 01/09/23 from Resident rovider (PCP) and dispensed 2/23 with a start date of					

Division of Health Service Regulat STATE FORM

6899

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			(X2) MULTIPLE C		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
			A. BUILDING:		-	
	HAL002003		B. WING		08/16/2023	
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET A	DDRESS, CITY, STATE	, ZIP CODE		
AYLORS	VILLE HOUSE		IOOL DRIVE SVILLE, NC 28681			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APP DEFICIENCY)	OULD BE	(X5) COMPLET DATE
D 358	Continued From pag	je 3	D 358			
	08/08/23.					
		for donepezil 5mg, by mouth				
		ived on 03/26/23 from				
		and dispensed to the facility				
		tart date of 08/08/23.				
	-There was an order for loratadine 10mg by					
	mouth every morning was received on 01/09/23					
	from Resident #3's PCP and dispensed to the					
	facility on 08/02/23 with a start date of 08/08/23. -The pharmacy did not have any documentation					
		-				
	of the facility sending any physician orders.					
	-The pharmacy had been made aware that					
	Resident #3 was res	iding at the facility.				
	Interview with Reside 12:51pm revealed:	ent #3's PCP on 08/16/23 at				
	-	lent #3 had been receiving				
	the incorrect dose of	-				
		esident #3 had been				
	receiving the incorre					
	-	esident #3 was being				
	administered loratad	-				
		08/12/23 that Resident #3				
		n for donepezil 10mg.				
		in resident receiving lower				
	doses of the donepe	•				
	-	s not recommended due to				
		nd could cause more				
	confusion and possil	uit ialis.				
	Interview with the SC revealed:	CC on 08/16/23 at 2:45pm				
		lent #3 had been receiving				
	the incorrect dose of	-				
		esident #3 had been				
	receiving the incorre					
	-	esident #3 was being				
		-				
		line without a Physician's				
	Order.	oneible for completing deiby				
	-	onsible for completing daily				
ion of Hea	alth Service Regulation		6899 <b>3</b> X	3P11	If continu	ation sheet

STATE FORM

6899

If continuation sheet 4 of 5

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
	HAL002003		B. WING		08	08/16/2023	
NAME OF F	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET A	DDRESS, CITY, STATE	, ZIP CODE			
		350 SCH	IOOL DRIVE				
TAYLORS	VILLE HOUSE	TAYLOR	SVILLE, NC 28681				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OI (EACH CORRECTIVE AC CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIEN	TION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLET DATE	
D 358	Continued From page	e 4	D 358				
	medication cart and e residents per shift. -She was responsible weekly. -The MAs were responsible weekly. -The MAs were responsible weekly. -The MAs were responsible weekly. -The MAs were responsion -She any medication -She was notified that incorrect does of dom -She faxed Resident pharmacy on 08/12/2 the pharmacy. Review of the daily mo 08/16/23 revealed: -Resident #3's room on 08/14/23. -There was no docum cart audit had been co Interview with the Add 12:43pm revealed: -She did know Reside the incorrect dose of -She did not know Reside the incorrect dose of -She worked as a MA did not compare the incorrect -She expected the M PCP of any medication document it.	eMAR audits by auditing two e for reviewing the audits onsible for notifying her and cation issues. It Resident #3 had the lepezil on 08/12/23. #3's physician orders to the 23 but did not follow up with hedication cart audit list on was documented as empty hentation that a medication completed on Resident #3. ministrator on 08/16/23 at ent #3 had been receiving donepezil. esident #3 had been ct dose of aspirin. esident #3 was being ne without a Physician's A that week and admitted she medications to the eMAR them to the Resident. As to notify the SCC and the on issues or concerns and to As to document any issues					

6899

3X3P11